CLASIFICACION PRO-AM
CAMPEONATO PROFESIONALES GOLF FGPA

R.C.G. La Barganiza

Pos Nombre Hex Hpu Total
1 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIEGO [ 94 |
RIANO GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,1 7
ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, JOSE 10,8 12
DIAZ DE LA HERA, IGNACIO 15 17
2  MUNIZ AYORA, ANDRES
GARCIA GONZALEZ, AMANCIO 16,9 19
CUERVO FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO 12,3 14
PEREZ GASCON, FRANCISCO 17,8 20
3 BELLIDO MANZANARES, MIGUEL [ 90 |
GARCIA MENENDEZ JOSE MANUEL 10,5 12
CAMBLOR CANAL, JOSE MANUEL 7 8
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE 16,5 18
4 ALVAREZ ASOREY, HUGO
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS MARIA 7,9 9
DIAZ SANTIAGO, JOSE RAMON 18 20
FARPON BARCINA, CARLOS 9,1 10
5 VALDES CUESTA, ALEJANDRO
RENDUELES LOPEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 8,9 10
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, RUFINO 16,4 18
CARDONA GOMEZ, JAIME 21,5 24
ADARRAGA MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
CERVERO OTERO, MIGUEL 25,1 28
NOSTI ALONSO, CESAR 21,2 24
CASTRO LOPEZ, FATIMA DE 23,3 27
7 DIAZ VAZQUEZ, JULIO ELADIO [ 86 |
SUAREZ SUAREZ, IGNACIO 6,8 7
ESPANOL BATALLA, ENRIQUE 10,7 12
TEIJELO CASANOVA, MIGUEL 16,4 18
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO [ 86 |
ARGUELLES ALLER, AQUILINO 15,6 17
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, MARIANO 35,5 32
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, FCO. JAVIER 12 13
MEANA VALLE, NOELIA [ 86 |
MEANA MORIS, JOSE ROBERTO 24,9 28
ARIAS QUIROS, ELENA 9,6 11
VILLAR RODRIGUEZ, IRENE 25,1 29
10 GARCIA HEREDIA, ALFREDO
CASTRO GARCIA, SILVERIO 15,1 17
ALVAREZ DEL VALLE, MOISES 10,1 11
PIEDRA MAZA, FCO.JAVIER 6 6
SAN JUAN CRESPO, RAFAEL
CORTINA RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO 17,2 19
ARANGO MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE 17,9 20
ALONSO ALVAREZ, JORGE 36 32
12 VALDES RUBIERA, JOSE ORLANDO [ 84 |
BARAGANO ALVAREZ, ALFONSO 26,9 30
CAMPO VILLADEMOROS, MARIO 33,4 32

MEANA VALLE, DIEGO 5,6 6
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GARCIA-MANCEBO GONZALEZ, CARLOS [ 84 |
DE ROBLES MORAN, PEDRO 8,5 9
JIMENO VILLAFANEZ, VALENTIN 30,4 32
SANTAMARTA PEREZ, DIEGO 16,3 18
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE [ 84 |
FERNANDEZ URIBELARREA, ELIAS 7,6 8
PEREZ ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS 9,6 11
DEL CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, JUSTO SANTI 8,6 9

15 GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ALFREDO
DIAZ CELORIO, ANTONIO 4,2 4
GARCIA ALVAREZ, IVAN 8,5 9
MILLAR BLANCO, JORGE PABLO 8,4 9
BLANCO URIZAR, JAVIER
PEREZ FOLGUERAL, ALBERTO 18,6 21
ARIAS GONZALEZ, HELIOS 5,8 6
PEREZ VIGIL, JUAN 22,8 26

17 COYLE DIEZ, SERGIO
OLAIZ DIEZ, LUIS JESUS 10,2 11
DE DIEGO FUENTES, LORENZO 11,8 13
ZUBIETA CUPIDO, JUAN JOSE 9,3 10

18 FERNANDEZ CASIELLES, MANUEL [ 80 |
QUINTERO LOPEZ, GUILLERMO 11,4 13
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO JOSE 15,5 17
GONZALEZ RIESTRA, JUAN CARLOS 20,5 23

19 HEREDIA SIGUENZA, GERMAN
HEREDIA ALVAREZ, GERMAN 16 18
VALDES GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS 12,4 14
GARCIA MARTINEZ, ALFREDO 20,3 23
ZAMORA AGUERO, JOSE JESUS
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE 2,2 2
GARCIA MONTES, ROBERTO 11,2 12
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, MOISES 9,7 11
RODRIGUEZ DE LA RIVA, PABLO
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN 22 25
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, AVELINO 10,7 12
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, JOSE ANTONIO 17,2 19

22 MUNIZ PRIETO, ISRAEL
DIAZ NUNEZ, PEDRO 13,1 15
SANCHEZ MAYOR, RAIMUNDO 15,9 18
MENENDEZ SANCHEZ, GABRIEL 9,8 11

23 GARCIA SAN JOSE, ALEJANDRO
FUEYO GUTIERREZ, LUIS MELCHOR 11,1 12
HORMAECHE BIGORRA, EMILIO 10,9 12
SUAREZ CRESPO, ALEJANDRO 15,2 17
FERNANDEZ MEANA, FERNANDO
BOTO MARTINEZ, PABLO 6,8 7
GARCIA PEREZ, MARTIN FRANCISCO 18,1 20

FERNANDEZ SANDONIS, JORGE ALBERTO 10,7 12
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26

27

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO

CABO OLMOS, MARIA DEL CARMEN DE
RIU MORA, CARMEN

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO

MUNIZ MORENO, JOSE IGNACIO
MUNIZ PRIETO, JESUS ALBERTO
GARCIA BLANCO, JESUS MANUEL
MORENO VAZQUEZ, MANUEL AMADO

PARLEE, STEVEN MICHAEL
RUBIERA MARTINEZ, ROSARIO
FERNANDEZ COBIELLA, JOSE LUIS
VALDES TRABANCO, JOSE ELADIO

Hex

14,6
14,6
18,6

3,3
14,8
13,9

33,7
18,5
30,3

Hpu

17
17
21

17
15

32
21
32

Total

56



